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Surface Water Manhole Schedule
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Manhole
Number

Cover
Level

Coordinates

Depth To
Soffit

Connections

Pipe

Code

Inverts

Dimensions
(mm)

Manhole
Size

Types

Manhole

Cover

549

298957.697

518378.738

o<—oO

12.000

142.350

150

JUNCTION

S21_OuT

298929.476

518227.864

1.015

139.500

600

JUNCTION

S32_0UT

298959.032

518447.694

5.006

143.075

450

JUNCTION

S40_0UT

298942.647

518251.537

7.004

140.000

225

JUNCTION

S44_OUT

298956.621

518379.374

9.003

142.500

450

JUNCTION

S46_0UT

298958.170

518397.875

10.001

142.860

300

JUNCTION

S48_0UT

298950.874

518206.921

140.550

1.165

11.001

139.085

300

1500

Unknown

Unspec

S49_0UT

298957.623

518368.446

12.000

142.200

150

JUNCTION

Manhole Cover .
Number Level Pipe Marllhole Types
Size
Coordinates Depth.To Connections Code Inverts Dimensions Manhole Cover
Soffit (mm)
1 8.000 141.950 300
1
S37
143.000
0.750 1500 | Unknown Unspec
298954.598
0
518328.597 0 8.001 141.950 300
1 8.001 141.800 300
1
S38
JUNCTION
298954.716
0
>18322.741 0 8.002 141.800 500x600
1 8.002 141.400 500x600
1 7.002 141.400 300
S39
2
JUNCTION
298952.751
0
>18299.001 0 7.003 141.400 500x600
1 7.003 141.200 500x600
1
S40
JUNCTION
298952.183
0
>18270.807 0 7.004 141.200 225
S41
144.967
1.573 1500 | Unknown Unspec
298887.750
0
518412.748 0 9.000 143.094 300
1 9.000 143.001 300
1
S42
144,594
1.293 1500 | Unknown Unspec
298901.374
0
518409.525 0 9.001 143.001 300
1 9.001 142.804 300
1
S43
144,110
1.006 1500 | Unknown Unspec
298926.450
0
>18388.942 0 9.002 142.804 300
1 9.002 142.711 300
S44 1
143.950
0.939 1500 | Unknown Unspec
298938.321
0
>18379.198 0 9.003 142.561 450
S45
JUNCTION
298960.739
0
>18422.151 0 10.000 143.000 300
1 10.000 142.951 300
S46
144.300 1
1.049 1800 | Unknown Unspec
298953.552
0
518415.491 0 10.001 142.951 300
S47
JUNCTION
298945.464
0
>18218.771 0/  11.000 139.250 300
1 11.000 139.200 300
1
S48
140.750
1.250 1800 | Unknown Unspec
298947.931
0
518213.302 o/  11.001 139.200 300
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